LIGBT High Series Handicap Side Pot
Sun 01/29/2023 01:00PM Squad - Game

Pos Bowler

Collazo, Emily: East Meadow,
Ehrlich, Adam: Sayville, NY
Ockimey, Jordan: Amityville,
Cutolo, Jude: Bayside, NY
Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica,
Rodriguez, Damian: Freeport,
Thurston, Antoine: New York,
Smith, Michael D: Peekskill,
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip,
Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale,
Moscoe, Khodie: Freeport, NY
Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY
Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY
Simeone, Michael: Lindenhurst,
Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Farinu, Tayo: Cambria Heights,
Exner, Kyle: Bellmore, NY
DelLillo, Valerie:
Sackstein, Matt: Oceanside, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills,
McDonald, Mary: Elmsford, NY
Oh, Sang Hyub: Fresh Meadows,
Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY
Wright, Jevada: New York, NY
Yi, Jae M: Flushing, NY
DelLillo, Michael: Levittown,
Cincotta, David: N Babylon,
Sapp, Dexter: Valley Stream,
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Grant, Wesley: Uniondale, NY
Mullahey, Thomas: Wantagh, NY
Marino, Joshua: Port Jeff St.,
Nottingham, Calvin:
Vogel Jr., James: Hauppauge,
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY
Composto, Joseph: Wantagh, NY
Ko, Charles: Palisades, NJ
Markotsis, George:
McCain, Toronto: Jamaica, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Daniels II, Jermaine: Bay Shore,
Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square,
Escobedo, Juan: Shoreham, NY
Dash, Branden: East Meadow,
Vecchi, Eric: Islip Terrace,
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AMF Wantagh Lanes

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Hndcp

208 201 204
300 229 257
223 275 225
179 247 267
149 189 211
189 216 165
222 227 167
258 171 203
238 246 204
244 213 174
276 202 182
200 179 203
278 181 246
199 158 236
224 215 214
134 194 190
194 213 234
264 192 191
170 200 244
222 209 177
206 239 202
199 182 173
189 167 245
192 225 210
144 159 175
226 187 175
214 211 158
182 168 253
192 231 220
180 200 190
163 191 204
153 158 163
146 210 142
180 173 170
167 192 181
174 190 197
213 170 187
213 180 244
193 226 182
158 118 178
230 174 180
215 191 183
169 180 150
140 206 111
177 195 145
165 179 184

- LIGBT TRIO'S HANDICAP CHALLENGE

Total
191 252 1056  $600
193 72 1051  $300
247 52 1022  $200
198 112 1003 $150
220 212 981  $100
151 252 973 $75
210 144 970  $60
289 32 953 $50
263 0 951 $40
203 112 946
235 48 943
161 196 939
218 12 935
226 112 931
204 72 929
152 256 926
189 92 922
199 72 918
223 80 917
201 100 909
223 32 902
165 180 899
223 64 888
172 88 887
181 228 887
166 132 886
167 136 886
171 108 882
148 84 875
181 112 863
236 68 862
167 220 861
210 152 860
173 164 860
233 72 845
208 72 841
206 60 836
181 8 826
192 32 825
147 216 817
222 0 806
164 48 801
189 100 788
196 128 781
170 80 767
182 32 742
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